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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRINJALAKKUDA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
17/01/2026

To date
17/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 17/01/2026 Selma Paul N Dibin Davis (HSBN) Arangathuparambil, 
Mapranam, 

Madayikonam, 
Madayikonam, 680712, 

Mukundapuram

  

2 17/01/2026 Josy A C A K Chakkunny (FTHR) Akkarakkaran, South 
Bazar, Manavalassery, 
Irinjalakuda, 680121, 

Mukundapuram

  

3 17/01/2026 Atheethi Babu C K (FTHR) Chalippurath, 
Thelappilly, 

Madayikonam, 
Madayikonam, 680712, 

Mukundapuram

  

4 17/01/2026 Aji A C A K Chakkunny (FTHR) Akkarakkaran, South 
Bazar, Manavalassery, 
Irinjalakuda, 680121, 

Mukundapuram

  

5 17/01/2026 Soni Babu Babu C K (HSBN) Chalippurath, 
Thelappilly, 

Madayikonam, 
Madayikonam, 680712, 

Mukundapum

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRINJALAKKUDA

Revision identity

6 17/01/2026 LISSY ANTO P MOTHER SUPERIOR 
(OTHR)

S H CONVENT, 
THUMBOOR, 

KOTTANELLUR, 
THUMBOOR P O, 

680662, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

7 17/01/2026 SOUDHIYA K G SHIHAB BABU M 
(HSBN)

MANAKULANGARAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

MANATTUKUNNU, 
ALOOR, 

KALLETTUMKARA, 
680683, 

CHALAKKUDY

  

8 17/01/2026 Priyadharsan V M Manikandan C (FTHR) Vadakkemuriyil, 
Peruvallippadam, 

Irinjalakkuda, 
Manavalassery, 

Irinjalakkuda, 680121, 
Mukundapuram

  

9 17/01/2026 ANTONY M P PAVU (FTHR) VICAR ST 
SEBASTIAN 

CHURCH, 
THAZHEKKAD, 

KALLETTUMKARA, 
KALLETTUMKARA, 

680683, 
CHALAKKUDY

  

10 17/01/2026 PLASSERY 
KOCHUDEVASSY 

MERCY

C J LAWRENCE 
(HSBN)

CHIRAYATH 
PAYAMMAL, 

GANDHIGRAM, 
IRINJALAKUDA, 
IRINJALAKUDA, 

680121, 
MUKUNDHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRINJALAKKUDA

Revision identity

11 17/01/2026 DEVI P M MANIKANDAN 
(FTHR)

PANDARAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

THANISSERY, 
MANAVALASSERY, 
THANISSERY P O, 

680701, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

12 17/01/2026 DHANYA T C MANIKANDAN P S 
(HSBN)

PANDARAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

THANISSERY, 
MANAVALASSERY, 
THANISSERY P O, 

680701, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

13 17/01/2026 SOBANA K CHACKO MOTHER SUPERIOR 
(OTHR)

LADY GRACE F C 
CONVENT, 

THURUTHIPARAMBU, 
ALOOR, ANNALLUR 

P O, 680731, 
CHALAKUDY

  

14 17/01/2026 LAKSHMI BABU BABU K K (FTHR) KUNNISSERY 
HOUSE, ANNALLUR, 

ANNALLUR, 
ANNALLUR P O, 

680731, CHALAKUDY

  

15 17/01/2026 AADITHYA P S SHIBU P K (FTHR) PUTHIYEDAN 
HOUSE, KAROOR, 
ALOOR, KAROOR, 

680697, CHALAKUDY

  

16 17/01/2026 AKHILRAJ S SUMESH R (FTHR) KOTHALI HOUSE, 
KALLETTUMKARA, 
KALLETTUMKARA, 
KALLETTUMKARA, 
680683, CHALAKUDY

  

17 17/01/2026 SHAHIDA K A FIZAL (HSBN) VILAKKUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, AZHIKODE, 

AZHIKODE, 
AZHIKODE, 680666, 

KODUNGALLUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRINJALAKKUDA

Revision identity

18 17/01/2026 AYANA VINOD C VINOD C V (FTHR) CHATHANKUTTY 
HOUSE, ARIPALAM, 

POOMANGALAM, 
ARIPALAM, 680688, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

19 17/01/2026 ANGELINA STANEY STANEY VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

AYAKKADAN, 
POOKKODE, 

POOMANGALAM, 
ARIPALAM, 680688, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

20 17/01/2026 MOHAMED SAFVAN 
K A 

ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

KOCHUVEETTIL 
HOUSE, PADIYUR, 

PADIYUR, PADIYUR 
P O, 680688, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

21 17/01/2026 SHABI MUJEEB RAHMAN 
(HSBN)

CHETHIPPADATH, 
PADIYUR, PADIYUR, 

PADIYUR, 680688, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

22 17/01/2026 FESMINA K M MAJEED K K (FTHR) KOCHUVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

EDATHIRINJI, 
EDATHIRINJI, 

EDATHIRINJI P O, 
680122, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

23 17/01/2026 Paul Stanly Sankoorikal Stanly Paul (FTHR) XVI/226, Railway 
Station Road, 
Irinjalakuda, 

Irinjalakuda, 680121, 
Mukunthapuram

  

24 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
NEZHIN P N 

NAVAS P M (FTHR) POTHIYIL HOUSE, 
ILLIKKAD 

PONJANAM, 
KATTOOR, 

KATTOOR, 680702, 
MUKUNDAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRINJALAKKUDA

Revision identity

25 17/01/2026 FASIL A S SIRAJ A K (FTHR) 13/684 AREEPURATH 
HOUSE, 

PATTEPADAM, 
KOTTANELLUR, 
KOTTANELLUR, 

680662, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

26 17/01/2026 ARJUN K P PRADEEP K K (FTHR) KARUVANNUKKARAN 
HOUSE, PULLUR, 

PULLUR, PULLUR, 
680683, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

27 17/01/2026 RAMKRISHNAN 
THEKKOOT 

DAMODHARAN 
(FTHR)

THEKKOOT HOUSE, 
THAZHEKKAD, 
THAZHEKKAD, 

KALLETTUMKARA, 
680683, CHALAKUDY

  

28 17/01/2026 NIMISH NATARAJAN NATARAJAN (FTHR) KONDARPPASSERY 
HOUSE, CHELOOR, 

IRINJALAKUDA, 
IRINJALAKUDA, 

680121, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

29 17/01/2026 RAHMI V H SHANAVAS (HSBN) 11/158/
ARVADIKARAN 

HOUSE, AZAD ROAD, 
IRINJALAKUDA 

NORTH, 
IRINJALAKUDA 
NORTH, 680125, 
IRINJALAKUDA

  

30 17/01/2026 FESMINA K M MAJEED (FTHR) KOCHUVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

EDATHIRINJI, 
EDATHIRINJI, 

EDATHIRINJI P O, 
680122, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRINJALAKKUDA

Revision identity

31 17/01/2026 FARZAN ABDULLAH 
FAISAL 

K P MOHAMED 
IBRAHIM FAISAL 
IBRAHIM (FTHR)

KATTILAPEEDIKAYIL 
H, KATTOOR, 

KATTOOR, 
KATTOOR, 680702, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

32 17/01/2026 T KRISHNANKUTTY GOPALAMENON 
(FTHR)

THRIKKOSSERY, 
ANANDAPURAM P O, 

ANANDAPURAM, 
ANANDAPURAM, 

680305, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

33 17/01/2026 SRUTHY K B VIPIN (HSBN) ALUKKATHARA 
HOUSE, 

NADAVARAMBA, 
VELLOOKARA, 

NADAVARAMBA, 
680661, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

34 17/01/2026 Trimil Triliver Triliver (FTHR) Kokkat House, R S 
Road, Pullur, Pullur, 
680683, Irinjalakuda

  

35 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED ANSIL 
N A

N V ABDUL KADER 
(FTHR)

NAMBIPUNNILATH 
HOUSE, MUNJANAD, 
PADIYUR, PADIYUR, 

680688, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

36 17/01/2026 RAJEEVAN E V VELAYUDHAN E K 
(FTHR)

EDACHALI HOUSE, 
KORUMBISSERY, 

MANAVALASSERY, 
IRINJALAKUDA, 

680121, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

37 17/01/2026 JOICE PETER N L PETER (FTHR) NEREPARAMBAN 
HOUSE, 

KALLETTUMKARA, 
KALELTTUMKARA, 
KALLETTUMKARA, 
680683, CHALAKUDY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRINJALAKKUDA

Revision identity

38 17/01/2026 Krishna Priya K S Sasidharan K N (FTHR) Kandamkulathy House, 
Vellani, Karalam, 
Vellani, 680701, 
Mukundapuram

  

39 17/01/2026 T PRASANNA KRISHNANKUTTY T 
(HSBN)

THRIKKOSSERY 
HOUSE, 

ANANDAPURAM P O, 
ANANDAPURAM, 
ANANDAPURAM, 

680305, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

40 17/01/2026 EESHA MENON SEEMA MENON 
(MTHR)

SAKETH, 
MANNATHIKULAM 

ROAD, 
IRINJALAKUDA, 
IRINJALAKUDA, 

680121, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

41 17/01/2026 SABITHA M M MAIMOONA (MTHR) MADATHIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, KATTOOR, 

KATTOOR, 
KATTOOR, 680702, 
MUKUNADPURAM

  

42 17/01/2026 SANISHA K S SANTHOSH K N 
(FTHR)

KAIPPULLY HOUSE, 
KARUVANNUR, 
PORATHISSERY, 
KARUVANNUR, 

680711, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

43 17/01/2026 BIJOY VISWANATH RAJI K R (WIFE) PAYYATTIL HOUSE, 
PORATHUKKARAN 

ROAD, 
KADUPPASSERY, 
KADUPPASSERY, 

680683, 
MUKUNDAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRINJALAKKUDA

Revision identity

44 17/01/2026 SREERAM CA AJITHKUMAR C 
(FTHR)

CHENCHERIPARAMBIL 
H, KANJIRATHOD 

line, IRINJALAKUDA, 
IRINJALAKUDA, 

680121, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

45 17/01/2026 Ashwin E A Sheeba T D (MTHR) Engoor House, Vellani, 
Karalam, Vellani, 

680701, Mukundapuram

  

46 17/01/2026 THANSEENA NAVAB NAVAB BABU (FTHR) 458A 
KATTOLIPARAMBIL, 
KUZHIKATTUKONAM, 

MADAYIKONAM, 
MADAYIKONAM, 

680712, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

47 17/01/2026 MOHAMED SAFVAN 
C M

MUJEEB RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

CHETHIPADATH 
HOUSE, PADIYUR, 

PADIYUR, PADIYUR, 
680688, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

48 17/01/2026 SHIMNA I S KRISHNAKUMAR T V 
(HSBN)

THAIVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

PORATHISSERY, 
PORATHISSERY, 
PORATHISSERY, 

680125, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

49 17/01/2026 Johny Varikasery Sonia Johny (WIFE) Varikasery House, Left 
of Donbosco School, 

Manavalassery, 
Irinjalakuda, 680121, 

Mukundapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRINJALAKKUDA

Revision identity

50 17/01/2026 RESSYA RAJU A RAJU A K (FTHR) ANJALIKKATTUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KUZHIKKATTUSSERY, 
THAZHEKKAD, 

KUZHIKKATTUSSERY 
P O, 680697, 

CHALAKUDY

  

51 17/01/2026 ANISHA C A DIVYA (MTHR) 40/139A, 
KANDENGATTIL 

HOUSE, 
THALIYAKONAM, 
MADAYIKONAM, 
MADAYIKONAM, 

680712, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

52 17/01/2026 DIVYA P M SAJEEV C A (HSBN) 06/3 A 
CHERUPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
MANNARMOOLA, 
KADUPPASSERY, 

AVITTATHUR, 
680683, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

53 17/01/2026 SHAMILY LATHIEF LATHIEF T K (FTHR) THOPPIYIL HOUSE, 
KATTOOR, 
KATTOOR, 

KATTOOR, 680702, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

54 17/01/2026 AGINESH K L LIGESH (FTHR) 7/70 KATTIL HOUSE, 
THEMALITHARA, 
KADUPPASSERY, 

AVITTATHUR, 
680683, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

55 17/01/2026 Aswin Manoj Manoj P S (FTHR) Pechery House, 
Muriyad, Muriyad, 
Muriyad, 680683, 

Mukundapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRINJALAKKUDA

Revision identity

56 17/01/2026 VAISHNA P K SUKESH K S (HSBN) KOMBARUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, NEAR 

THOPE BALAVADI, 
POOMANGALAM, 

ARIPALAM, 680688, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

57 17/01/2026 Alan Jijo Jijo (FTHR) Chittakkara, SN Nagar 
South, Poomangalam, 

Edakulam, 680688, 
Mukundapuram

  

58 17/01/2026 Aswathi P M Manoj P S (FTHR) Pechery House, 
Muriyad, Muriyad, 
Muriyad, 680683, 

Mukundapuram

  

59 17/01/2026 HRIDHYA T H HARIDASAN T A 
(FTHR)

THAZHATHUVEETIL, 
MAPRANAM, 

MADAYIKONAM, 
MADAYIKONAM, 

680712, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

60 17/01/2026 PRIYAMVADHA T B BIJU T C (FTHR) THANDASSERY 
HOUSE, 

MADAYIKONAM, 
MADAYIKONAM, 
MADAYIKONAM, 

680712, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

61 17/01/2026 NADHIYA MUHASIN MUHASIN K M 
(HSBN)

KARANAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, KATTOOR, 

KATTOOR, 
KATTOOR, 680702, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

62 17/01/2026 SHAJIMOL P K FATHIMA P (MTHR) PAKKINI KALATHIL, 
PORATHISSERY, 
IRINJALAKUDA, 
IRINJALAKUDA 
NORTH, 680125, 

MUKUNDAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRINJALAKKUDA

Revision identity

63 17/01/2026 ASEENA NISA MOHAMMED 
ARSHAD K A (HSBN)

33/512, 
PAROTHUMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, MAPRANAM, 

MADAYIKONAM, 
MADAYIKONAM P O, 

680712, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

64 17/01/2026 FASNA V N NISHAS (FTHR) 389/
A,VALIYAVEETTIL 

HOUSE, 
PATTEPADAM, 

KOTTANALLUR, 
KOTTANALLUR, 

680662, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

65 17/01/2026 Devadas Menon Leela Menon (MTHR) Unikoth House, 
Parekkattukara, 

Muriyad, Muriyad, 
680683, Mukundapuram

  

66 17/01/2026 Sonia Johny Johny Varikasery 
(HSBN)

Varikasery House, Left 
of Donbosco School, 

Manavalassery, 
Irinjalakuda, 680121, 

Mukundapuram

  

67 17/01/2026 DIYA PARVEEN M H HAROON RESHEEDH 
M A (FTHR)

MANAKKULANGARAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KOMBODINJAMAKKAL, 
THAZHEKKAD, 
THAZHEKKAD, 

680697, CHALAKUDY

  

68 17/01/2026 DEVANANDHANA P 
R

RAMESH P V (FTHR) PALLIPURATH, 
KUZHIKKATTUKONAM, 

MADAYIKONAM, 
MADAYIKONAM, 

680712, 
MUKUNDAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRINJALAKKUDA

Revision identity

69 17/01/2026 Ruth Francis Francis (FTHR) Parekadavil House, Near 
A U P School, Muriyad, 

Muriyad, 680683, 
Mukundapuram

  

70 17/01/2026 SHAMLA BEERAN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

UNICHIRIYATTU 
HOUSE, 

CHERUMUKKU 
TEMPLE ROAD, 
IRINJALAKUDA, 
IRINJALAKUDA, 

680121, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

71 17/01/2026 SRUTHY K S RANJITH MOOTHERI 
RAMAKRISHNAN 

(HSBN)

MOOTHERI HOUSE, 
THANISSERY, 

KARALAM, 
VELLANI, 680701, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

72 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RIFFATH M S

SHAJI ABDULLA 
(FTHR)

Muthirakayi House, 
Ponjanam, Kattoor, 
Ponjanam, 680702, 

Mukundapuram

  

73 17/01/2026 SALI K V VIPIN K V (HSBN) KUZHUPPILLY 
HOUSE, URAKAM, 
PULLUR, PULLUR, 

680683, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

74 17/01/2026 Smith S Thachilath Sudheesh Kumar 
(FTHR)

Thachilath House, 
Thuravankadu, Pullur, 

Pullur, 680683, 
Mukundapuram

  

75 17/01/2026 Amrutha K S Sahadevan K G (FTHR) Kayampurath House, 
Vellani, Karalam, 
Vellani, 680701, 
Mukundapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRINJALAKKUDA

Revision identity

76 17/01/2026 SHINI K M SAJAN (HSBN) 5/274 MUKULATH 
HOUSE, 

AVITTATHUR, 
KADUPPASSERY, 

AVITTATHUR, 
680683, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

77 17/01/2026 KOLOTHULUCK 
BABU

LUCK (FTHR) SANGMESALAYAM, 
EDAKULAM, 
EDAKULAM, 

EDAKULAM, 680688, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

78 17/01/2026 SARGA M N USHA NANDAN 
(MTHR)

MAROORKARAN, 
KARUKULANGARA, 

IRINJALAKUDA, 
IRINJALAKUDA, 

680121, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

79 17/01/2026 Vasudev M R Ramesh (FTHR) Menath House, 
Pattantekunnu, Karalam, 

Vellani, 680701, 
Mukundapuram

  

80 17/01/2026 AGNA ROSE 
JOHNSON

JOHNSON P T (FTHR) PAREKADAN HOUSE, 
CHURCH ROAD, 
VELLOOKKARA, 
NADAVARAMBA, 

680661, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

81 17/01/2026 ANLIN P SHAJU SHAJU P R (FTHR) POZHOLIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, URAKAM, 
PULLUR, PULLUR, 

680683, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

82 17/01/2026 JAYALAKSHMI M R RAMADAS M P 
(FTHR)

MACHINGATH 
HOUSE, 

VADAKKUMURI, 
KALLETTUMKARA, 
KALLETTUMKARA, 
680683, CHALAKUDY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRINJALAKKUDA

Revision identity

83 17/01/2026 ARSH J JOSEPH JOMON JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

NEDUVELI THAYYIL 
HOUSE, KAROOR, 

ALUR, 
VELLANCHIRA P O, 
680697, CHALAKUDY

  

84 17/01/2026 SAJAN VENUGOPAL (FTHR) 5/274 MUKULATH 
HOUSE, 

AVITTATHUR, 
KADUPPASSERY, 

AVITTATHUR, 
680683, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

85 17/01/2026 Amanda Pauly Pauly (FTHR) Parekkadan House, 
Solvent Road, 
Irinjalakuda, 

Irinjalakuda, 680121, 
Irinjalakuda

  

86 17/01/2026 Thanuja Kailas Laijumon K V (FTHR) Kailathuvalappil house, 
Thaliyakonam, 
Madayikonam, 

Madayikonam, 680712, 
Mukundapuram

  

87 17/01/2026 SHAJU JOSE (FTHR) THANADAN HOUSE, 
EAST COMBARA, 

MANAVALASSERY, 
IRINJALAKUDA, 

680121, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

88 17/01/2026 RESHMI P R VINOD (HSBN) CHEMBANKOCHI 
HOUSE, 

KORUMBISSERY, 
MANAVALASSERY, 

IRINJALAKUDA, 
680121, 

MUKUNDAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRINJALAKKUDA

Revision identity

89 17/01/2026 JOMON JOSEPH N M JOSEPH (FTHR) NEDUVELI THAYYIL 
HOUSE, KAROOR, 

ALUR, 
VELLANCHIRA P O, 
680697, CHALAKUDY

  

90 17/01/2026 VIJI BAIJU (HSBN) POTTAKKARAN 
HOUSE, URAKAM, 
PULLUR, PULLUR, 

680683, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

91 17/01/2026 FARISHA S HAMSA (HSBN) 123 KOCHUVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

THANISSERY, 
MANAVALASSERY, 

THANISSERY, 680701, 
MUKUNDPURAM

  

92 17/01/2026 RANA ASIF ASIF V S (FTHR) VALIYAKATH 
HOUSE, KATTOOR, 

KATTOOR, 
KATTOOR, 680702, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

93 17/01/2026 SWAPNA NOWSHAD NOWSHAD NOOR 
MOHAMED (HSBN)

ENUVEETTIL HOUSE, 
SANTHI NAGAR, 
IRINJALAKUDA, 
IRINJALAKUDA 
NORTH, 680125, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

94 17/01/2026 ANIMA CHACKO JOMON JOSEPH 
(HSBN)

NEDUVELITHAYYIL 
HOUSE, KAROOR, 

ALUR, 
VELLANCHIRA P O, 
680697, CHALAKUDY

  

95 17/01/2026 ROSLY 
PUNNELIPARAMBIL 

OUSEPH 

OUSEPH (FTHR) SCHOENSTS 
MARIAN SISTERS, 
IRINJALAKUDA, 
IRINJALAKUDA, 
IRINJALAKUDA 
NORTH, 680125, 

MUKUNDAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRINJALAKKUDA

Revision identity

96 17/01/2026 Felicia JIBITHA PAUL 
(OTHR)

ASSISSI BHAVAN, 
KARANCHIRA, 

KATTOOR, 
KATTOOR, 680702, 

MUKUNDHAPURAM

  

97 17/01/2026 Rethish V C Shobhana (MTHR) Vellathery House, 
Kattoor, Kattoor, 

Ponjanam, 680702, 
Mukundapuram

  

98 17/01/2026 P A Aneesa Seena (MTHR) Panikaveetil House, 
Kattoor, Kattoor, 
Kattoor, 680702, 
Mukundapuram

  

99 17/01/2026 Govardhan A Ramachandran A 
(FTHR)

43/383 
AKKIPARAMBATH 

HOUSE, 
MOORKKANAD, 
PORATHISSERY, 
MOORKKANAD, 

680711, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

100 17/01/2026 BASIL K B BASHIK K M (FTHR) KARIPARAMBU 
HOUSE, 

MADAYIKONAM, 
MADAYIKONAM, 
MADAYIKONAM, 

680712, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

101 17/01/2026 MARWA NASRIN KS SHIHAB K (FTHR) KOCHAMPARAMBIL, 
DUBAIMOOLA, 

KATTOOR, 
PONJANAM, 680702, 
MUKUNTHAPURAM

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRINJALAKKUDA

Revision identity

102 17/01/2026 ANN SHIRLEY 
VARGHESE

AMBHU P Y (HSBN) PANANGATTIL 
HOUSE, R S ROAD, 
MANTHRIPURAM, 

PULLUR, 
IRINJALAKUDA, 

680121, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

103 17/01/2026 MEHZANA K S SIDHIQ K M (FTHR) 12/322/A/ 
KORATTIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, KATTOOR, 

KATTOOR, 
KATTOOR, 680702, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

104 17/01/2026 Alen Joy Vennookkaran JOY V THOMAS 
(FTHR)

Vennookkaran House, 
KAROOR, ALOOR, 

VELLANCHIRA, 
680697, CHALAKUDY

  

105 17/01/2026 Anas P A Abubacker (FTHR) Panikaveetil House, 
Kattoor, Kattoor, 
Kattoor, 680702, 
Mukundapuram

  

106 17/01/2026 RAJESWARI A P BALAN (HSBN) AMMAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, NEAR 

CHERUMUKKU 
TEMPLE, 

IRINJALAKUDA, 
IRINJALAKUDA, 

680121, 
IRINJALAKUDA

  

107 17/01/2026 PAVITHRA K P PRADEEPKUMAR K 
G (FTHR)

KARAKKULAM 
HOUSE, THUMBOOR, 

KOTTANELLUR, 
THUMBOOR P O, 

680662, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRINJALAKKUDA

Revision identity

108 17/01/2026 SUCHITHRA K V LINDESH KUMAR P T 
(HSBN)

PUTHIYEDATHU 
HOUSE 454 A(BOOTH 
NO 216), Temple Road 

ALOOR, ALOOR, 
ALOOR, 680683, 

CHALAKUDY

  

109 17/01/2026 NITHIN ANTONY PARAMEL 
LONAPPAN ANTONY 

(FTHR)

PARAMEL HOUSE, 
KARUVANNUR, 
PORATHISSERY 

VILLAGE, 
KARUVANNUR, 

680711, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

110 17/01/2026 SWATHY S KRISHNA SURESH KUMAR K 
(FTHR)

KUTTIKKATT 
HOUSE, 

KARUVANNUR, 
PORATHISSERY, 
KARUVANNUR, 

680711, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

111 17/01/2026 Saneera Ummer T Ummerkunju T Y 
(FTHR)

3/108 MENILAKATH 
HOUSE, 

PUTHENTHODE, 
KARUVANNUR, 
KARUVANNUR, 

680711, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

112 17/01/2026 PANKAJAKSHAN DHANYA MENON . M 
(WIFE)

KALAPPURAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

VADAKKUMURI, 
KALLETTUMKARA, 
KALLETTUMKARA, 
680683, CHALAKUDY

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRINJALAKKUDA

Revision identity

113 17/01/2026 SHIFA P M MOHAMMED (HSBN) 14/538 
MUDAVANKATTIL 

HOUSE, 
PATTEPADAM, 

KOTTANELLUR, 
KOTTANELLUR, 

680662, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

114 17/01/2026 ABDUL HAKEEM VEERAN (FTHR) KATTUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KUZHIKKATTUSSERY, 
THAZHEKKAD, 

THAZHEKKAD P O, 
680697, CHALAKUDY

  

115 17/01/2026 Nivedhya Biju C Biju Balakrishnan 
(FTHR)

Chanadikkal House 
Avittathur P O, 

Avittathur, 
Kaduppassery, 

Avittathur, 680683, 
Mukundapuram

  

116 17/01/2026 Arsha Baby Tharayil Emily Mathew (OTHR) Pottathuparambil, 
Edakkulam, 

Poomangalam, 
Edakulam, 680688, 

Mukundapuram

  

117 17/01/2026 AMINA VEERAN (HSBN) KATTUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KUZHIKKATTUSSERY, 
THAZHEKKAD, 

THAZHEKKAD P O, 
680697, CHALAKUDY

  

118 17/01/2026 Suraj K S K R Subramanian 
(FTHR)

Kattoor Vadakkummuri, 
Kallada Temple Road, 

Porathissery, 
Porathissery, 680125, 

Mukundapuram

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRINJALAKKUDA

Revision identity

119 17/01/2026 MINZINA YUSAF MUHAMMED YUSAF 
M M (FTHR)

13/142 MANGATTIL 
HOUSE, AZAD ROAD, 

IRINJALAKUDA, 
IRINJALAKUDA 
NORTH, 680125, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

120 17/01/2026 THOUFEEK K S SHAHUL HAMEED K 
M (FTHR)

185 KALAKKAD 
HOUSE, AZAD ROAD, 

IRINJALAKUDA, 
IRINJALAKUDA, 

680121, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

121 17/01/2026 DEVAMS K M Lasya Manilal (MTHR) Kundaile, Thanissery, 
Manavalassery, 

Thanissery, 680701, 
Mukundapuram

  

122 17/01/2026 ANN MARIA SYMON LIJY SYMON (MTHR) PULICKAN HOUSE, 
SN NAGAR, 

IRINJALAKUDA, 
IRINJALAKUDA 
NORTH, 680125, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

123 17/01/2026 ASHIK C Anto Anto C K (FTHR) Chakkalakal house, 
muriyad, muriyad, 

muriyad po, 680683, 
mukundapuram

  

124 17/01/2026 ANCY BERTON Berton Paul T (HSBN) Thuluvath House, 
Church Road, 
Kallettumkara, 

Kallettumkara, 680683, 
Chalakudy

  

125 17/01/2026 AGNA ANISH ANISH P ANTO 
(FTHR)

POKKATH HOUSE, 
EAST COMBARA, 
IRINJALAKUDA, 
IRINJALAKUDA, 

680121, 
IRINJALAKUDA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRINJALAKKUDA

Revision identity

126 17/01/2026 SANGEETHA 
SREEKUMAR

SREEKUMAR K 
(HSBN)

142A SARANGI, 
NEAR 

VENGATUMPILLY 
TEMPLE, 

POOMANGALAM, 
VELLANGALLUR, 

680662, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

127 17/01/2026 Sanjoe Shaiju K Shaiju J Kooran (FTHR) Kooran House, 
Gandhigram Road, 

Irinjalakuda, 
Irinjalakuda, 680121, 

Mukundapuram

  

128 17/01/2026 Gokul K P Pradeep K K (FTHR) Karuvannukkaran 
House, Pullur, Pullur, 

Pullur, 680683, 
Mukundapuram

  

129 17/01/2026 Sreenivasan Pamadath Deepu VN (OTHR) Pamadath, Porathissery, 
Porathissery, 

Porathissery, 680125, 
Mukundapuram

  

130 17/01/2026 Bincy Joseph Joseph (HSBN) 17/757 vadayil, 
Irinjalakuda, 
Irinjalakuda, 

Irinjalakuda, 680121, 
Mukundapuram

  

131 17/01/2026 ABHINAV VENU VENU (FTHR) OTTALI, 
THEKKUMMOOLA, 

KATTOOR, 
KATTOOR, 680702, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

132 17/01/2026 MARGRETT 
FENELLA D'SOUZA

TELMA MARYANN 
PEREIRA (MTHR)

KARISSERY HOUSE, 
Valavanamgadi, 

Padiyoor, Padiyoor, 
680688, Mukundapuram

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRINJALAKKUDA

Revision identity

133 17/01/2026 Thankappan Chemban (FTHR) Manakkal House 
Thannissery, Vellani, 

Karalam, Vellani, 
680701, Mukundapuram

  

134 17/01/2026 Neeraja M R Rajesh M A (FTHR) Mullakkal House, 
Vellani, Karalam, 
Vellani, 680701, 
Mukundapuram

  

135 17/01/2026 Prajesh N P Pradeep N C (FTHR) Nedumpully House, 
Kattoor, Kattoor, 

Ponjanam, 680702, 
Mukundapuram

  

136 17/01/2026 Ashitha Shaju Shaju N K (FTHR) Nedumpully House, 
Vellani, Karalam, 
Vellani, 680701, 
Mukundapuram

  

137 17/01/2026 Anuraj K R Bindhu P G (MTHR) Vrindavanam, 
Vadachira, 

Manavalassery, 
Thanissery, 680701, 

Mukundapuram

  

138 17/01/2026 Aswathy N S Sudhakaran N K (FTHR) Njattuvetty, Vellani, 
Karalam, Vellani, 

680701, Mukundapuram

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


